
S.No Admn. No. Rol No. Sex Name TOT

SC/ ST/ 

OBC/ 

PH  

(4%)

SGFI/ NCC A & Republic Day/ 

PM Rally/ BS&G - 

Rashtrapathi  (6%)

KVS  National/ State Level, NCC “A” 

certificate and    best cadet in district/ 

state level/ Rajya Puraskar award 

certificate with 07 proficiency badges            

(4%)

KVS Regional/ District level NCC “A” 

certificate, Tritiya Sopan Certificate 

with 05 proficiency badges of Scouts 

& Guides/ Participation in at least one 

10 days adventure activity.             

(2%)

Total
Max      

(A, B) 
G.Total Option - I Option - II Option - III

1 9969 20237062 F M MAHIMA 308 12 0 0 0 0 12 320 Sci. With CS Com. with IP Com. With Maths

2 10039 20237001 M K SARVESH 305 12 0 0 0 0 12 317 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Hum.

3 10250 20237142 M T ARIVUNIDHI 304 12 0 0 0 0 12 316 Sci with Bio Sci. With CS Com with Maths

4 11342 20237120 F K JANANE 316 0 0 0 0 0 0 316 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Hum.

5 10050 20237087 F S RIFANA KATHUN 314 0 0 0 0 0 0 314 Sci. With CS Com. With IP Hum.

6 9994 20237126 F S KIRUTHIKA LAKSHMI 302 12 0 0 0 0 12 314 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With IP

7 10055 20236990 M P K ASHWIN VISAL 300 12 0 0 0 0 12 312 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Com. With IP

8 9960 20237151 M B K KESAVKRISHNAN 298 12 0 0 0 0 12 310 Sci. With CS Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths

9 11792 20237054 M C R HARISH KUMAR 297 12 0 12 0 12 12 309 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With IP

10 10457 20237156 M E PRANAV PRAGHADEESVAR 305 0 0 0 0 0 0 305 Sci with CS Sci with Bio Com with IP

11 9934 20237103 M D MIDHUN CHAKARAVARTHI 290 12 0 0 0 0 12 302 Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths Com. With IP

12 9970 20236958 F V DHARSINI 302 0 0 0 0 0 0 302 Sci. With CS Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths

13 10054 20236994 M S HARSHAN 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 301 Sci. With CS Com. With IP

14 12508 20237149 M K JOSHUA MISHAEL 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 Sci with Bio Sci. With CS

15 10012 20236982 F B UMAYA PARVATHY 286 11 0 0 0 0 11 297 Sci with BIO Sci. With CS Com with maths

16 12313 20236992 M V C DHEENA DHAYALAN 290 0 0 0 6 6 6 296 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Com. With IP

17 11759 20237106 M D PAVITHRAN 281 11 0 0 0 0 11 292 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With IP

18 11760 20237070 M S VARUN 291 0 0 0 0 0 0 291 Sci with CS Com with IP Hum

19 10980 20237060 M R TITTO HARIHANTH 277 11 0 0 0 0 11 288 Sci. With CS Sci. With Bio

20 13058 20236986 M N AATHIKESAVAN 287 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 Sci with CS Com witrh IP Hum

21 9967 20237004 M T THIRUVICKRAM 276 11 0 0 0 0 11 287 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Com. With IP

22 9956 20237012 F G HARINI 275 11 0 0 0 0 11 286 Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths Hum.

23 9936 20236962 F R HAASINI 275 11 0 0 0 0 11 286 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With IP

24 10629 20237028 M A AKASH 274 11 0 0 0 0 11 285 Sci. with Bio Sci. with CS

25 10523 20237019 F S SRILAKSHMI 273 11 0 0 0 0 11 284 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With Maths

26 10218 20237074 F J BHARKAVI 272 11 0 0 0 0 11 283 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Com. With IP

27 10214 20237123 F K  KAVI 271 11 0 0 0 0 11 282 Sci. With Bio Com. With IP Sci. With CS

28 10029 20237101 M S JEEVA OVIYAN 281 0 0 0 0 0 0 281 Sci. with CS Com. With IP Hum

29 10041 20237039 M M RAJKUMAR 266 11 0 0 0 0 11 277 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Com. With IP

30 11575 20237035 M P KARTHIK 265 11 0 0 5 5 11 276 Sci. With CS Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths

31 11371 20237063 M M ASHWATH NARAYANAN 255 10 0 0 0 0 10 265 Sci with CS Com. with IP Hum.

32 10003 20237094 F K THIRULOSHINIDEVI 253 10 0 0 0 0 10 263 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Com. With IP

33 10084 20237058 M R RITHIK ROOBAN 252 10 0 0 0 0 10 262 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Com. With IP

34 10042 20237066 M K NITHESH 252 10 0 0 5 5 10 262 Sci with CS Com with IP Hum

35 10498 20236993 M K HARI KRISHNAN 247 10 0 0 0 0 10 257 Sci. With CS Hum.

36 9996 20237029 M K ARJUN 241 10 0 0 0 0 10 251 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Hum.

37 11649 20236999 M T PRASANNA 240 10 0 0 0 0 10 250 Sci. With CS Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths

38 10053 20237006 M R YOGESHWARAN 239 10 0 0 0 0 10 249 Sci. with Bio Com. With IP Hum

39 10060 20237033 M P GULJERI LAL 227 9 0 0 0 0 9 236 Sci with CS Com with IP Hum

SCIENCE STREAM - WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES



S.No Admn. No. Rol No. Sex Name TOT

SC/ ST/ 

OBC/ 

PH  

(4%)

SGFI/ NCC A & 

Republic Day/ 

PM Rally/ 

BS&G - 

Rashtrapathi  

(6%)

KVS  National/ State Level, 

NCC “A” certificate and    

best cadet in district/ state 

level/ Rajya Puraskar award 

certificate with 07 proficiency 

badges            (4%)

KVS Regional/ District level NCC 

“A” certificate, Tritiya Sopan 

Certificate with 05 proficiency 

badges of Scouts & Guides/ 

Participation in at least one 10 days 

adventure activity.             (2%)

Total
Max        

(A, B)
G.Total Optional Subject

1 13234 20237168 M R ADITYA 492 20 0 0 0 0 20 512 Sci. With CS

2 13166 20237027 M E ABISHEK 485 19 0 0 0 0 19 504 Sci. with Bio

3 9933 20237076 F S DEETSHANYA 485 19 0 0 0 0 19 504 Sci. With Bio

4 12867 20236975 F M POOJA 470 19 0 0 0 0 19 489 Sci. With Bio

5 9927 20236983 F T VARSHA VIGNESHWARI 469 19 0 0 0 0 19 488 Sci with BIO

6 10904 20237117 F A DIVYADHARSHINI 469 19 0 0 0 0 19 488 Sci. With Bio

7 9958 20237075 F P DEEPITHA 467 19 0 19 0 19 19 486 Sci. With Bio

8 9991 20236960 F S ELAKKIYA 456 18 0 0 0 0 18 474 Sci with Bio

9 10062 20237082 F M PIRADEEPA 456 18 0 0 0 0 18 474 Sci. With Bio

10 11678 20237099 M S DAANISH HASSAN 452 18 0 0 0 0 18 470 Sci. With CS

11 10186 20237107 M S PRAJESH 443 0 0 18 9 27 27 470 Sci. With CS

12 9946 20236981 F J SUWETHA 451 18 0 0 0 0 18 469 Sci. With Bio

13 9984 20237089 F S SANYA RAJU 451 18 0 0 0 0 18 469 Sci. With Bio

14 10500 20237138 F B THAMARAI THENRAL 467 0 0 0 0 0 0 467 Sci. with Bio

15 10011 20236971 F S LALITHA 466 0 0 0 0 0 0 466 Sci With CS

16 10014 20237128 F R MOGHANAPRIYA 462 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 Sci. With Bio

17 10272 20236963 F E HARINI 444 18 0 0 0 0 18 462 Sci. With Bio

18 10210 20236959 F J DHEVSHRI 442 18 0 0 0 0 18 460 Sci. With CS

19 13448 20237170 F SUBIKSHA LS 442 18 0 0 0 0 18 460 Sci. With Bio

20 10078 20237085 F M J PRIYA DHARSHINI 459 0 0 0 0 0 0 459 Sci with CS

21 10125 20237052 M V R BHIRUGU DEV 455 0 0 0 0 0 0 455 Sci. With CS

22 10832 20237008 F S R DAMINI 437 17 0 0 0 0 17 454 Sci. with Bio

23 11224 20237118 F M HANISKA SHREE 435 17 0 0 0 0 17 452 Sci. With Bio

24 10026 20237125 F R KEERTHIKA 450 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 Sci. With Bio

25 11354 20236987 M A ABHISHEK 449 0 0 0 0 0 0 449 Sci. With Bio

26 11781 20237034 M A JAMES GIFTSON 431 17 0 0 0 0 17 448 Sci. With Bio

27 11201 20237122 F M KALAIVANI 446 0 0 0 0 0 0 446 Sci. With Bio

28 10287 20237098 M P ABHINAV PRACHANDA 425 0 0 17 0 17 17 442 Sci with Bio

29 10919 20236998 M S MUKESH 431 0 0 0 9 9 9 440 Sci. With Bio

30 11259 20237072 F J ARON DHANUSHYA 422 17 0 0 0 0 17 439 Sci. with CS

31 11667 20237129 F S J NITHIKA 422 17 0 0 0 0 17 439 Sci. With Bio

32 10247 20236976 F R RAJALAKSHMI 419 17 0 0 0 0 17 436 Sci. With Bio

33 10070 20237116 F N DIVYADHARSHINE 435 0 0 0 0 0 0 435 Sci. With Bio

34 9989 20237121 F M JEYA BHARATHI 417 17 0 0 0 0 17 434 Sci. With Bio

35 12002 20237112 F S AFRA FATHIMA 433 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 Sci. With Bio

36 10016 20237083 F M POOJA RAGHAVA DHARSINI 413 17 0 0 0 0 17 430 Sci with Bio

37 10025 20237105 M C MUKHIL MADHAV 412 16 0 16 0 16 16 428 Sci. With CS

38 10282 20237152 M M KEVINASH VARMAN 410 16 0 0 0 0 16 426 Sci. With Bio

39 9985 20236954 M S JONES JABEZ 410 16 0 0 0 0 16 426 Sci. with Bio

40 10000 20237163 M M SATHAN 408 16 0 0 0 0 16 424 Sci. With Bio

41 12878 20237011 F K GAYATRI 407 16 0 0 0 0 16 423 Sci. with Bio

PROVISIONALY SELECTED STUDENTS - CLASS XI - SCIENCE STREAM WITH BIO/ CS - 2022 - 23

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1 NARIMEDU MADURAI  



S.No Admn. No. Rol No. Sex Name TOT

SC/ ST/ 

OBC/ 

PH  

(4%)

SGFI/ NCC A & 

Republic Day/ 

PM Rally/ 

BS&G - 

Rashtrapathi  

(6%)

KVS  National/ State Level, 

NCC “A” certificate and    

best cadet in district/ state 

level/ Rajya Puraskar award 

certificate with 07 proficiency 

badges            (4%)

KVS Regional/ District level NCC 

“A” certificate, Tritiya Sopan 

Certificate with 05 proficiency 

badges of Scouts & Guides/ 

Participation in at least one 10 days 

adventure activity.             (2%)

Total  
Max            

(A, B)
G.Total Option - I

42 12159 20237119 F N S HARRSHINI 406 16 0 0 0 0 16 422 Sci. With Bio

43 13467 20237169 F K S SAMVRUTHA 419 0 0 0 0 0 0 419 Sci With Bio

44 11967 20237154 M M LOKESH 418 0 0 0 0 0 0 418 Sci. With Bio

45 10468 20237155 M P PANDYDURAI 398 0 0 0 16 16 16 414 Sci. With Bio

46 11181 20237102 M S S LOKANANDHA KUMAR 397 0 0 16 0 16 16 413 Sci. with CS

47 10033 20237078 F P GAYATHRI 397 16 0 0 0 0 16 413 Sci. With Bio

48 12874 20237036 M M KIRUTHICK KANNAA 394 16 0 0 0 0 16 410 Sci. With CS

49 9988 20237046 M S VISHNU PRASAD 393 16 0 0 0 0 16 409 Sci. with Bio

50 9977 20237088 F K SAMEEHA SHERIN 392 16 0 0 0 0 16 408 Sci. With Bio

51 9961 20236979 F M SIVITHA 390 16 0 0 0 0 16 406 Sci. With Bio

52 9993 20237009 F S ESMITHA FATHIMA 388 16 0 0 0 0 16 404 Sci with CS

53 9992 20236972 F M A LAVANYA 384 15 0 0 0 0 15 399 Sci with Bio

54 11369 20237007 F K AARIFFA 387 0 0 0 8 8 8 395 Sci. with Bio

55 13126 20237111 M R VISHAL KARTHIK 379 15 0 0 0 0 15 394 Sci. With Bio

56 10052 20237124 F C KAVIYA SAHANA SRI 376 15 0 0 0 0 15 391 Sci. With Bio

57 10979 20236961 F S GAYATRI 390 0 0 0 0 0 0 390 Sci. With Bio

58 9949 20237043 M M SHARAVANA AJAY 374 15 0 0 0 0 15 389 Sci with Bio

59 10021 20236957 F P DARSHINI 372 15 0 0 0 0 15 387 Sci. With CS

60 13115 20237092 F B SHIVANI SUNDARI 387 0 0 0 0 0 0 387 Sci. With Bio

61 11805 20237061 F R GOPIKA 385 0 0 0 0 0 0 385 Sci. With Bio

62 11400 20237031 M G ASHWIN SRIRAM 369 15 0 0 0 0 15 384 Sci. With Bio

63 10967 20237000 M P ROHIT 375 0 0 0 8 8 8 383 Sci. With CS

64 12120 20236985 F G YUVASHREE 368 15 0 0 0 0 15 383 Sci with BIO

65 13190 20237171 M HRITHIK VASANTHRAM 367 15 0 0 0 0 15 382 Sci with bio

66 10007 20237010 F J GAYATHRI 366 15 0 0 0 0 15 381 Sci. with CS

67 9953 20237021 F M S SUBHASHINI 365 15 0 0 0 0 15 380 Sci. With Bio

68 13128 20237030 M R ARUN PANDIAN 364 15 0 0 0 0 15 379 Sci. With Bio

69 11672 20237132 F P  RAMYA 363 15 0 0 0 0 15 378 Sci. With Bio

70 12149 20237053 M R S DHARANIDHARAN 373 0 0 0 0 0 0 373 Sci. With Bio

71 9943 20237148 M A B GURU VISHAL 357 14 0 0 0 0 14 371 Sci. with CS

72 9951 20237160 M T RUBA MAYURAN 354 14 0 0 0 0 14 368 Sci with Bio

73 12445 20236989 M SN ARJUN 345 0 0 14 7 21 21 366 Sci. With Bio

74 10094 20237050 F S SHRUTHI SATHANA 347 14 0 0 0 0 14 361 Sci. With Bio

75 9957 20237081 F P NIVETHA 346 14 0 0 0 0 14 360 Sci. With Bio

76 9995 20237108 M V P SHOBAN HARI 359 0 0 0 0 0 0 359 Sci. With Bio

77 10036 20237041 M A V RITHIC 344 14 0 0 7 7 14 358 Sci. With Bio

78 10215 20237134 F S RITHIGA SRI 344 14 0 0 0 0 14 358 Sci with Bio

79 10098 20237150 M P KARTHIKEYAN 341 14 0 0 0 0 14 355 Sci with Bio

80 10019 20237079 F S KHAVYA 339 14 0 0 0 0 14 353 Sci. With CS

81 12174 20237023 F A SWEDHA 352 0 0 0 0 0 0 352 Sci. With Bio

82 11262 20237158 M R RAMVISHWANATH 344 0 0 0 0 0 7 351 Sci with CS

83 10061 20237038 M S MUKESH KUMAR 337 13 0 0 0 0 13 350 Sci. With CS

84 11632 20237135 F R SHAMILY 335 13 0 0 0 0 13 348 Sci. With Bio

85 11591 20236991 M V DHEENA DAYALAN 339 0 0 0 7 7 7 346 Sci. with Bio

86 10057 20237044 M K R N SHYAM 345 0 0 0 0 0 0 345 Sci with Bio



S.No Admn. No. Rol No. Sex Name TOT

SC/ ST/ 

OBC/ 

PH  

(4%)

SGFI/ NCC A & 

Republic Day/ 

PM Rally/ 

BS&G - 

Rashtrapathi  

(6%)

KVS  National/ State Level, 

NCC “A” certificate and    

best cadet in district/ state 

level/ Rajya Puraskar award 

certificate with 07 proficiency 

badges            (4%)

KVS Regional/ District level NCC 

“A” certificate, Tritiya Sopan 

Certificate with 05 proficiency 

badges of Scouts & Guides/ 

Participation in at least one 10 days 

adventure activity.             (2%)

Total 
Max            

(A, B)
G.Total Optional Subject

87 10044 20237165 M R TANTON 332 13 0 0 0 0 13 345 Sci.with Bio

88 10951 20237167 M K VIGNESHWARAN 332 13 0 0 0 0 13 345 Sci. With CS

89 9955 20236955 F K ASHLIN JAYARANI 343 0 0 0 0 0 0 343 Sci. with Bio

90 9959 20237051 F S THENMOZHI 329 13 0 0 0 0 13 342 Sci. With Bio

91 9942 20237022 F S SUJITHA SREE 326 13 0 0 0 0 13 339 Sci. With Bio

92 9937 20237025 F T VILHASHINE DEVI 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 338 Sci. With Bio

93 10040 20237026 F M VIVEKA 337 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 Sci. with Bio

94 9975 20236956 F P M AVANTHIKA SHARRY 322 13 0 0 0 0 13 335 Sci. With Bio

95 11577 20237159 M A ROSHAN 327 0 0 0 7 7 7 334 Sci with CS

96 10811 20237048 M R V VISHWAS 321 13 0 0 0 0 13 334 Sci. with Bio

97 9999 20237136 F R SHEEMA 320 13 0 0 0 0 13 333 Sci with CS

98 10024 20237013 F R HARINI 320 13 0 0 0 0 13 333 Sci. with CS

99 11715 20237049 M BRC YASHWANTH 325 0 0 0 7 7 7 332 Sci with CS

100 12172 20237045 M S VIKASH 331 0 0 0 0 0 0 331 Sci. with CS

101 9982 20237109 M M TAMILARASU 318 13 0 0 0 0 13 331 Sci with Bio

102 10027 20236967 F K KALAIMANI 318 13 0 0 0 0 13 331 Sci. With CS

103 10087 20237093 F M SRI AISHWARYA GAYATHRI 318 13 0 0 0 0 13 331 Sci. With Bio

104 9939 20236988 M A AJAY KUMAR 315 13 0 0 0 0 13 328 Sci. With CS

105 10043 20237059 M S TARAKESH 322 0 0 0 6 6 6 328 Sci. With CS

106 9979 20237016 F S T NAKSHTRAA 314 13 0 0 0 0 13 327 Sci. With CS

107 11306 20236980 F SOWMYA U 326 0 0 0 0 0 0 326 Sci. With Bio

108 11812 20237095 F S SUJITHA 313 13 0 0 0 0 13 326 Sci. With CS

109 12506 20237166 M T THIRUMALESH 310 12 0 0 0 0 12 322 Sci. With CS

110 10949 20237153 M G KRITHICK VIRUSHA 308 12 0 0 0 0 12 320 Sci. With Bio



S.No Admn. No. Rol No. Sex Name TOT

SC/ ST/ 

OBC/ 

PH  (4)

SGFI/ NCC A & 

Republic Day/ PM 

Rally/ BS&G - 

Rashtrapathi  

(6%)

KVS/ National/ State Level, 

NCC “A” certificate and    best 

cadet in district/ state level/ 

Rajya Puraskar award 

certificate with 07 proficiency 

badges (4%)

KVS Regional/ District level 

NCC “A” certificate, Tritiya 

Sopan Certificate with 05 

proficiency badges of Scouts & 

Guides/ Participation in at least 

one 10 days adventure activity. 

(2%)

Total Max (A, B) G.Total Option - I Option - II Option - III

1 9965 20237077 F B DHIVYA 437 17 0 0 0 0 17 454 Com. With IP

2 10828 20236966 F A B JOSHMA 432 17 0 0 0 0 17 449 Com. With Maths

3 10015 20236977 F T S N ROOBINI 423 0 0 17 0 17 17 440 Com with Maths

4 10030 20237139 F T K VARSHA 422 17 0 0 0 0 17 439 Com with Maths

5 12069 20237113 F J M AKSHAYA 436 0 0 0 0 0 0 436 Com. With IP

6 10051 20237127 F S KRITHIKA 431 0 0 0 0 0 0 431 COM with Maths

7 9947 20237096 F A P VANATHY 408 0 0 0 0 0 0 408 Com with IP

8 9948 20237110 M S THAMIZH INIYAN 387 0 0 0 0 0 0 387 Com. with  Maths

9 11352 20237131 F G A PRATIBHA 349 14 0 0 0 0 14 363 Com with Maths

10 9971 20237014 F S MAHATHI 338 0 0 0 0 0 0 338 Com. With Maths

11 9983 20237114 F B AMIRTHAA 320 13 0 0 0 0 13 333 Com. With Maths

12 10875 20237047 M S M VISHWAA 313 13 0 0 0 0 13 326 Com. With IP

13 10017 20237073 F G BHAVITRA 308 12 0 0 0 0 12 320 Com. With IP

14 9969 20237062 F M MAHIMA 308 12 0 0 0 0 12 320 Sci. With CS Com. with IP

15 11773 20236953 M C S B DHIYANESH 319 0 0 0 0 0 0 319 Com. With IP

16 10250 20237142 M T ARIVUNIDHI 304 12 0 0 0 0 12 316 Sci with Bio Sci with CS Com with Maths

17 10050 20237087 F S RIFANA KATHUN 314 0 0 0 0 0 0 314 Sci. With CS Com. With IP

18 9994 20237126 F S KIRUTHIKA LAKSHMI 302 12 0 0 0 0 12 314 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With IP

19 10055 20236990 M P K ASHWIN VISAL 300 12 0 0 0 0 12 312 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths

20 9960 20237151 M B K KESAVKRISHNAN 298 12 0 0 0 0 12 310 Sci. With CS Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths

21 11792 20237054 M C R HARISH KUMAR 297 12 0 12 0 12 12 309 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With IP

22 10893 20237080 F V NAVYA 293 12 0 0 0 0 12 305 Com. With IP

23 10457 20237156 M E PRANAV PRAGHADEESVAR 305 0 0 0 0 0 0 305 Sci with CS Sci with Bio Com with IP

24 12857 20237024 F S B THEJESWINI 291 12 0 0 12 12 12 303 Com. With IP

25 9970 20236958 F V DHARSINI 302 0 0 0 0 0 0 302 Sci. With CS Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths

26 9934 20237103 M D MIDHUN CHAKARAVARTHI 290 12 0 0 0 0 12 302 Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths Com. With IP

27 10520 20236965 F K JEZZI RENAS 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 301 Com.with IP

28 9978 20237018 F N SHIVALINI 289 12 0 0 0 0 12 301 Com. With IP

29 10054 20236994 M S HARSHAN 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 301 Sci. With CS Com. With IP

30 10018 20237115 F B BHARATHI 287 11 0 0 0 0 11 298 Com. With IP

31 10001 20237084 F R POOJA SHRI SONALIKA 286 11 0 0 0 0 11 297 Com. With IP

32 10076 20237090 F G SHAMILI SHREE 286 11 0 0 0 0 11 297 Com. With IP

33 10012 20236982 F B UMAYA PARVATHY 286 11 0 0 0 0 11 297 Sci with BIO Sci With CS Com with maths

34 12313 20236992 M V C DHEENA DHAYALAN 290 0 0 0 6 6 6 296 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths

35 10064 20237017 F J SHARON PRIYADHARSHINI 293 0 0 0 0 0 0 293 Com. With IP

36 11759 20237106 M D PAVITHRAN 281 11 0 0 0 0 11 292 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With IP

37 11760 20237070 M S VARUN 291 0 0 0 0 0 0 291 Sci with CS Com with IP

38 10211 20237057 M R RENUKRISHNAN 278 11 0 0 6 6 11 289 Com. With Maths

39 9997 20237157 M K PRASANNA 277 11 0 0 11 11 11 288 Com with Maths

40 9974 20237143 M R BALAJI 276 11 0 0 0 0 11 287 Com. With Maths

41 13058 20236986 M N AATHIKESAVAN 287 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 Sci with CS Com witrh IP

42 9967 20237004 M T THIRUVICKRAM 276 11 0 0 0 0 11 287 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths

43 9956 20237012 F G HARINI 275 11 0 0 0 0 11 286 Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths

44 9936 20236962 F R HAASINI 275 11 0 0 0 0 11 286 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With IP

45 10523 20237019 F S SRILAKSHMI 273 11 0 0 0 0 11 284 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Com. With Maths

46 10218 20237074 F J BHARKAVI 272 11 0 0 0 0 11 283 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths

47 10214 20237123 F K  KAVI 271 11 0 0 0 0 11 282 Sci. With Bio Com. With IP

48 10029 20237101 M S JEEVA OVIYAN 281 0 0 0 0 0 0 281 Sci. with CS Com. With IP

49 10067 20237100 M B HARI DHARSHAN 268 11 0 0 0 0 11 279 Com. With Maths

50 10041 20237039 M M RAJKUMAR 266 11 0 0 0 0 11 277 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths

51 9976 20237164 M K SRIKARAN 265 11 0 0 0 0 11 276 Com. With IP

52 11575 20237035 M P KARTHIK 265 11 0 0 5 5 11 276 Sci. With CS Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths

53 10577 20236968 F KEERTHIKA 264 11 0 0 0 0 11 275 Com with Maths

54 10836 20236996 M S KARTHIKEYAN 263 11 0 0 0 0 11 274 Com. With IP

55 11371 20237063 M M ASHWATH NARAYANAN 255 10 0 0 0 0 10 265 Sci. With CS Com. with IP Hum.

PROVISIONALY SELECTED STUDENTS - CLASS XI - COMMERCE STREAM - 2022 - 23

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No.1 NARIMEDU MADURAI  



1 9981 20236984 F K YOGASHREE 254 10 0 0 0 0 10 264 Com. With Maths Hum. Com. With IP

2 9944 20237064 M K K KOWSHIHAN 254 10 0 0 0 0 10 264 Com with IP Hum Com with Maths

3 10003 20237094 F K THIRULOSHINIDEVI 253 10 0 0 0 0 10 263 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths

4 10042 20237066 M K NITHESH 252 10 0 0 5 5 10 262 Sci with CS Com with IP Hum

5 10084 20237058 M R RITHIK ROOBAN 252 10 0 0 0 0 10 262 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths

6 59017 20236978 F E SANTHIYA 261 0 0 0 0 0 0 261 Com with Maths Com with IP Hum.

7 10080 20237140 F S N A YUVA MUTHAARAM 251 10 0 0 0 0 10 261 Com with Maths Com. With IP Hum.

8 10151 20237002 M S SHANMUGAM 249 10 0 0 0 0 10 259 Com. With IP Com with Maths Hum.

9 9945 20236997 M S MUGILAN 259 0 0 0 0 0 0 259 Sci. With CS Com. With IP Hum.

10 9962 20236970 F V KRITHIKSHA SEVAG 247 10 0 0 0 0 10 257 Com with Maths Com with IP Hum

11 10009 20237147 M R GUNASEELAN 247 10 0 0 0 0 10 257 Com With IP Hum

12 10510 20237161 M S SANTHOSH 247 10 0 0 0 0 10 257 Com. With IP Com. With Maths Hum

13 10072 20237141 M A S ABDUL MUHEETH 243 10 0 0 0 0 10 253 Com. With Maths Com. With IP Hum.

14 9952 20237162 M G SANTHOSH GANESH 242 10 0 0 0 0 10 252 Com with Maths Com with IP Hum

15 9996 20237029 M K ARJUN 241 10 0 0 0 0 10 251 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Hum.

16 10954 20237003 M M SHEIK ADAM 245 0 0 0 5 5 5 250 Com with Maths Com. With IP Hum.

17 10230 20236969 F KRITHIKA M 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 Com. With IP Hum.

18 11649 20236999 M T PRASANNA 240 10 0 0 0 0 10 250 Sci. With CS Sci. With Bio Com. With Maths

19 10053 20237006 M R YOGESHWARAN 239 10 0 0 0 0 10 249 Sci. with Bio Com. With IP Hum

20 10038 20237146 M A EZHILVENDHAN 235 9 0 0 0 0 9 244 Com with Maths Com with IP Hum.

21 10060 20237033 M P GULJERI LAL 227 9 0 0 0 0 9 236 Sci with CS Com with IP Hum.

22 10031 20236964 F R ISWARYA 222 9 0 0 0 0 9 231 Com. With Maths Com. With IP Hum.

23 9935 20237144 M S R YUVANESH 221 0 0 0 0 0 0 221 Com with Maths Com with IP Hum

COMMERCE STREAM - WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES



S.No Admn. No. Rol No. Sex Name TOT
SC/ ST/ 

OBC/ PH  (4)

SGFI/ NCC A & Republic 

Day/ PM Rally/ BS&G - 

Rashtrapathi  (6)

KVS/ National/ State Level, 

NCC “A” certificate and    

best cadet in district/ state 

level/ Rajya Puraskar award 

certificate with 07 

proficiency badges (4)

KVS Regional/ District level NCC 

“A” certificate, Tritiya Sopan 

Certificate with 05 proficiency 

badges of Scouts & Guides/ 

Participation in at least one 10 

days adventure activity. (2)

Total Max(A, B) G.Total Option - I Option - II Option - III

1 11788 20236974 F N PARVATHI 383 0 0 0 0 0 0 383 Hum.

2 9986 20237086 F S G RAKSHITHA 365 15 0 0 0 0 15 380 Hum.

3 10177 20237130 F M K POORNIMA 341 0 0 0 0 0 0 341 Hum.

4 10039 20237001 M K SARVESH 305 12 0 0 0 0 12 317 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Hum.

5 11342 20237120 F K JANANE 316 0 0 0 0 0 0 316 Sci. With Bio Sci. With CS Hum.

6 11724 20237055 M M KAVIN 294 12 0 0 0 0 12 306 Hum.

7 10002 20237067 M S SANJAY 294 0 0 0 0 0 0 294 Hum.

8 10010 20237069 M E H SREE SARUKKASH 278 11 0 0 0 0 11 289 Hum.

9 10598 20237005 M VISHVA C 259 0 0 0 5 5 5 264 Hum.

10 9944 20237064 M K K KOWSHIHAN 254 10 0 0 0 0 10 264 Com with IP Hum

11 9981 20236984 F K YOGASHREE 254 10 0 0 0 0 10 264 Com. With Maths Hum.

12 10042 20237066 M K NITHESH 252 10 0 0 5 5 10 262 Sci with CS Com with IP Hum

13 59017 20236978 F E SANTHIYA 261 0 0 0 0 0 0 261 Com with Maths Com with IP Hum.

14 10080 20237140 F S N A YUVA MUTHAARAM 251 10 0 0 0 0 10 261 Com with Maths Com. With IP Hum.

15 10020 20237071 F C ABIRAMI 250 10 0 0 0 0 10 260 Hum.

16 10151 20237002 M S SHANMUGAM 249 10 0 0 0 0 10 259 Com. With IP Com with Maths Hum.

17 9945 20236997 M S MUGILAN 259 0 0 0 0 0 0 259 Sci. With CS Com. With IP Hum.

18 10498 20236993 M K HARI KRISHNAN 247 10 0 0 0 0 10 257 Sci. With CS Hum.

19 10009 20237147 M R GUNASEELAN 247 10 0 0 0 0 10 257 Com With IP Hum

20 9962 20236970 F V KRITHIKSHA SEVAG 247 10 0 0 0 0 10 257 Com with Maths Com with IP Hum

21 10510 20237161 M S SANTHOSH 247 10 0 0 0 0 10 257 Com. With IP Com. With Maths Hum

22 10037 20237068 M M SANTHOSH KUMAR 244 10 0 0 0 0 10 254 Hum.

23 10072 20237141 M A S ABDUL MUHEETH 243 10 0 0 0 0 10 253 Com. With Maths Com. With IP Hum.

24 10004 20237065 M R NIKILRAJ 242 10 0 0 0 0 10 252 Hum.

25 9952 20237162 M G SANTHOSH GANESH 242 10 0 0 0 0 10 252 Com with Maths Com with IP Hum

26 9996 20237029 M K ARJUN 241 10 0 0 0 0 10 251 Sci. With CS Com. With Maths Hum.

27 10954 20237003 M M SHEIK ADAM 245 0 0 0 5 5 5 250 Com with Maths Com. With IP Hum.

28 10230 20236969 F KRITHIKA M 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 Com. With IP Hum.

29 10053 20237006 M R YOGESHWARAN 239 10 0 0 0 0 10 249 Sci. with Bio Com. With IP Hum

30 10038 20237146 M A EZHILVENDHAN 235 9 0 0 0 0 9 244 Com with Maths Com with IP hum

31 10060 20237033 M P GULJERI LAL 227 9 0 0 0 0 9 236 Sci with CS Com with IP Hum

32 10031 20236964 F R ISWARYA 222 9 0 0 0 0 9 231 Com. With Maths Com. With IP Hum.

33 10065 20237145 M R DHARUN 220 9 0 0 0 0 9 229 Hum.

34 9935 20237144 M S R YUVANESH 221 0 0 0 0 0 0 221 Com with Maths Com with IP Hum
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